
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

0 LF-1505 - SC - Air Barrier Curtain Wall 152 days Mon 2/2/15 Fri 9/4/15

1 Project Initiation 39 days Mon 2/2/15 Fri 3/27/15

7  Project Planning - Design Phase 29 days Mon 3/30/15 Thu 5/7/15

14  Bid Phase 13 days Fri 5/8/15 Wed 5/27/15

18  Construction Award Phase 51 days Thu 5/28/15 Fri 8/7/15

25  Project Executing - Construction 12 days Mon 8/10/15 Tue 8/25/15

26 Issue Notice to Proceed for Construction 1 day Mon 8/10/15 Mon 8/10/15

27 Construction Mobilization - Inhouse FM 1 day Mon 8/10/15 Mon 8/10/15

28 Staging and Preparation 1 day Mon 8/10/15 Mon 8/10/15

29 Construction Phase 10 days Mon 8/10/15 Fri 8/21/15

30 Substantial Completion - Punchlist 2 days Mon 8/24/15 Tue 8/25/15

31 Demobilization 1 day Tue 8/25/15 Tue 8/25/15

32  Project Closure - Closeout 11 days Fri 8/21/15 Fri 9/4/15

33 Closeout Documents 10 days Fri 8/21/15 Thu 9/3/15

34 Final Acceptance 1 day Fri 9/4/15 Fri 9/4/15
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Project: LF-1505 - SC - Air Barrier Curtain Wall
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